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TAIIIPAS FESTA
CHAIX I\4AXI1\4E

[NOTTE TANGUY
CARMRA LENNY
DUVIVIER ETHAN
BARBAROUX IIIAEL
ZARTARIAN VJCKEN
I\,IALVY ROYER ARON
IlIILTGEN NIATHIS
LEGROS PACOITr1E

PIERREL LEON
ATGER ACHILLE
DAI!'IBEL JOLAN
DIDIER CELIAN
FREBILLOT JULIAN
CRESPIN LEO
GROSJEAN CHAYLI
FAMMAZ LIAI\4

BANIZETTE FAUSTIN
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BOLIGEOT FI IO
JOLIIV]ET IV]ARIUS
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AP CO DEVOLUY
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AP CS RISOUL
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AP SERRE
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Code Nom-Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps Tot Note
26 63
27 54
2A 48
29 83
30 81

31 56
32 42
33 61

34 71

35 62
36 53
37 59
38 58
39 43
40 85
41 64
42 87
43 51

44 A4

45 67
46 88

ABSENTS (1)
47

VITA CLEI\,1ENT

PAYOT LUBIN
50.61
54.74

. 50.76
50.85
50.94
51.36
51.74
5374

TARANTO SACHA 2O1A AP ORC
201A AP CS RTSOUL 49.66

49.68
49.90
49.92

2O1O AP ORRES
BERÏRAND DYLAN 2O1A AP SC
ALLEI\IAND LOIC 2O1A AP SC ST LEGER 4S S3

INARTINAUD LOIC 2O1A AP GAP 50.07
LETÏERON TH]BAUT 2O1O AP SC ST LEGER 5A,21

BRUNET LUCAS 2O1A AP SERRE
2014 AP US

IV]ATHERON EDDY 2O1A AP SC
HEUKEIIIES E]\,lILE 2O1A AP GAP
BUTTET YAEL
GUILBAULT

NOULIN malone
COTTE SACHA

2014 AP SC
2O1A AP SC

ESCALLIER PACO 2O1A AP SC
SABATER FLAVIO 2O1O AP ORC
MAIRATE BONNAUD 2O1O AP SC CHAILLOL 55,45
ESPITALLIER GABIN 2O1O AP SC

EYMUD MAXENCE 2O1O AP SC
LIBERT LEONARD 2A1O AP GAP

2O1O AP GAP
2010 AP US

2410 AP CO PRALOUP Abs

56.88
58.08
58.94
59.47
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